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Socios pasibles de ser suspendidos

[c [Nombre

1020****  ABAS ABELEN FUHAD

1023****  SAUMELL SAULEDA ELENA

1047****  GARCIA GARCIA MIRTHA MIRIAM
1065****  MOLINA APAULAZA MIRTHA MARGARITA
1071****  PEIRAN CIPRIANI HUGO ERNESTO
1083****  PRATTO NESSI LUIS ALBERTO

1206****  DE LA PAZ DOGLIO SUSANA ALBA
1261****  MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ ELOISA
1264****  ALMEIDA ODILA

1278****  BARRAGAN BENAVIDEZ MANUEL
1353****  GONZALEZ ESPIGA TERESA CRISTINA
1400****  SANCHEZ RAMIREZ ESTELA MARIS
1405****  MARQUEZ MINUTOLO MARIA ROSA
1444****  PEREYRA ISABELINO OSCAR

1447****  CAUCI INFANTE GUSTAVO DANIEL
1531****  GONZALEZ CALLORDA EDITE RAMON
1546****  ARTIGAS PIERRI FRANCISCO EMEDARDO
1619****  SANCHEZ LEGASPI ELOISA

1647****  ALZOGARAY VENTURINI HECTOR RAUL
1690****  FERNANDEZ GERIBONE MARIA ROSSANA
1727****  SILVERA FERNANDEZ JESUS FILMIANO
1753****  PEREZ ESTILANO ROSA

1759****  CUSTODIO MORALES ESTELA MARIS
1792****  DUJO GONZALEZ MARY

1793****  MILA PALLAS PAULO JAVIER

1826**** DA ROSA ESTEVES CARLOS FERNANDO
1833****  SORIA VIERA VIRGINIA BEATRIZ
1844****  P|CART AMARILLO CARLOS FABIAN
1845****  |LAMA OSMAR

1853****  CARRASCO ANDRADA HERMINDA HAYDEE
1859****  AITA SUAREZ ANDREA

1881****  MARTINEZ IRURETA NICOLAS DANIEL
1885****  CATAPANO TRUCIDO ROBERTO
1888****  ARAUJO NUNEZ YENI

1891****  CRUZ FRANCO JOHNNY ALAN

1906****  CAIRABU ORLANDO

1917****  SOSA GONZALEZ GABRIEL

CABEZUDO AMARO ALBA DORILA



1931 % x** CABRAL SANTARCIERI JOSE ANTONIO
1948%*** CARABALLO ACOSTA NORMA RAMONA
1984 % *** PEREYRA TONELLI JORGE GERARDO
1996%*** BENITEZ BOQUETE JORGE ALEJANDRO
2017 **** DIAZ ACOSTA HUGO ROMAN
2506**** LASARTE HUGO SONIA GELEN

2516 *** MARQUES REYES MAURO

2528 *** MONTANA SUAREZ SOLEDAD

2557 *#** DIAZ MARTINEZ LEANDRA BEATRIZ
2558 #** LEITES LOPEZ JOSE WALTER

2573 H*x* QUIROZ SALINAS ANTONIA ISABEL
2573 *H** BORDON MENDOZA MARIA CRISTINA
2592 H** SILVA FERNANDEZ MARIA DEL HUERTO
2593 *#** MORALES RODRIGUEZ ANA CECILIA
2602 *** DA FONTE ALVEZ SILVIA MARGOT
2607**** VIGNOLO OLIVO ANDRES RAFAEL

2648 *** DE LOS SANTOS VAZQUEZ EXEQUIEL WILLIAM
2690**** DIAZ LOPEZ NILSA ANTONIA

2694 *** MURANA FERNANDEZ JUSTO ANGEL
2725 *** VALENZUELA VIERA MARIA HELENA
2728 *** CHAMORRO BRAVO SILVIA ESTHER
2735 *** CARRO GONZALEZ GUSTAVO MAURICIO
2743 H** CARABALLO MARTINEZ CIPRIANA LINA
2764 *** GALLO YANEZ BLANCA MIRIAM

2802 *** MARMOL OLIVERA YOHNNY EDGAR
2808**** AIRALA QUINTANA OSMAR ROQUE
2856 *** BARRIOS ALMEIDA LUZ GRACIELA
2873*H** TRIAS RODRIGUEZ JUAN ANTONIO
2876 *** RODRIGUEZ SENA JORGE OSVALDO
2918**** SUAREZ ACOSTA AGUSTIN SANTOS
2923 H** ICARDI RICCI ANGELINE ELIZABETH
2984 H** MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ JUAN JOSE
2997 #** PAGANI PESSINA ROSANA SARA

2998 *** CAGNETTE SILVA ANDREA DANIELA
3120%*** MONTERO PEREZ GIMENA

3129%*** TECHERA RODRIGUEZ ENRIQUE GONZALO
3150%*** RIGAMONTI VERGES IRIS GLADYS
3153%*** MURTEZA ZURBRIGG GRACIELA LUJAN
3160%**** MARTINEZ GONZALEZ PABLO ANDRES
3171%*** MOREIRA DOS SANTOS ARCADIO
3183**** CAFRE SOTO ALVARO WALTER
3200%*** BARBOZA NUNEZ MARCELO FABIAN
3230%*** LUDUENA SALATE HEIDI JOHANNA
323g%*x* CANO FERREYRA NESTOR CARLOS
3248%**** GODOY AYALA JUAN CARLOS

3253 %*x* CABRERA BENITEZ JAVIER ALFREDO
3270%*** AGUILAR RIBEIRO LUIS MARCELO



3356****
3375****
3395****
3415****
3461****
3498****
3541****
3550****
3599****
3662****
3670****
3708****
3727****
3729****
3730****
3733****
3775****
3775****
3783****
3792****
3803****
3805****
3823****
3891****
3894 %+
3895%***
3944 %+
3965%***
3971 %% *x
3985****
4008****
4013****
4046****
4100****

CASTRILLON LOPEZ NANCY LETICIA
LEMES NUNEZ GERJIOJINO

GONZALEZ SILVA HUGO ALEJANDRO
GOMEZ SILVA SILVANO

IGLESIAS DUCHEN RAUL ALFREDO
ACOSTA PENA CASIANO RAUL
MANDAGARAN SANTOS CELIA AMALIA
NUNEZ SENA KENNETH RICARDO
MORA CASTELLANOS CARLOS ANDRES
MENDEZ RODRIGUEZ DIAMANTINA
BARBOZA PAPADOPULO CLAUDIA PAOLA
DE CAMPOS ESTEL JUAN OLI

ORONO ARTIGAS WALDEMAR

PEREZ HUELMO FERNANDO ROBERTO
EIZAGA LAZOGUET CLAUDIA CELIA
GARCIA GALLARDO CARLOS EUGENIO
CORBO PIOLI OSCAR LUIS

MOREIRA MARIA KARINA

SANCHEZ MENESES JULIO CESAR
PEREZ ACOSTA LORENA ISABEL
CARACIOLO IZQUIERDO ALEJANDRO CARLOS
CAPURRO PEREIRA EDGAR JOSE
HORNOS BUDEZ OSVALDO IGNACIO
PINTOS PINTOS ELBA RAQUEL

CALO SILVERA JORGE JAVIER

SILVA POSE MARIA ALEJANDRA
RIBEIRO SUAREZ JUAN CARLOS

OJEDA RODRIGUEZ ANGELES MARIA
SILVERA BATALLA MIRTA RENEE

SOSA LOPEZ JESUS VENANCIO
CARABALLO ROSA EDGARDO ALBERTO
MILAN RUIZ SEBASTIAN DANIEL
CAMACHO BENTANCOR MARCELO ALEJANDRO
ROLLANO DUARTE PABLO FERNANDO
LERENA FERREIRA JONATHAN ALBERTO
LA ROSA JOSE MARIA

ALVEZ MARTINEZ CARLOS RAFAEL
GUTIERREZ PLAZA MARIA ANGELICA
DE LEON D'ALOIA PAUL ALAIN
PIEDRABUENA AMARO MARIA NOEL
MORAES CUELLO ROBERT GUSTAVO
RUIZ SERRA SOLANGELA YUDITH
MARINO ALVES SABRINA LORENA

DIAZ MEDINA IRIS MABEL

TORENA AVILA FABIAN ALEJANDRO
GONZALEZ CESPEDES GUSTAVO RAMON
PASSERAHUT MINON LUIS EMILIO



4117%%*x
4122%%**
4126%***
4151 %**x
4189%***
4193%***
4195%***
4201%***
4227%%**
4229%***
4253%**x
4264%***
4271%%*x
4284%*x*
4295%***
4300%***
4306%***
4309%***
4318%***
4332%%*x
4352%***
4375%**x
4377%%*x
4377***x
4385%***
4396%***
4417 ***x
4420%***
4422%%**
4427 **x
4448%**x
4451 %***
4456%***
4472***x
4493%***
4498%***
4502%***
4503%***
4503%***
4504%***
4513%**x
4514%%*x
4546%***
4582%***
4591 %***
4613%***
4623%***

CORREA LARROSA EMIR

CORREA SILVEIRA MARCELA BEATRIZ

PIRIZ RODRIGUEZ PATRICIA SOLEDAD
LOPEZ BELTRAME SILVANA KARINA

NOBLE MARQUEZ ESTEBAN MARTIN

DIAZ ANTUNEZ WASHINGTON ALEXANDER
RODRIGUEZ ROMERO ALLISON

OROZ PAZ MARTIN AMERICO

MENDEZ FIORI LOURDES GABRIELA
BIDEGAINBERRY PEREIRA JUAN FRANCISCO
FERNANDEZ APARICIO YESSICA GIOVANNA
SILVEIRA BELLOZO LUIS MARCIONIL
RODRIGUEZ SEVERO DAVID ABAYUBA
ARAMBURU ELIZABETH YOSELEM

PINTOS RODRIGUEZ NIBER ARIEL

FOCCO ALVEZ TAMARA LORENA
ECHAVALETE MONGES SILVIA

LOBATO ACOSTA JUAN MARTIN

PEREIRA ORTEGA CHRISTIAN MANUEL
RICARDI CHERES JORGE LEONARDO
BARCOS BARCOS VIRGINIA GISSELLE

REY LUCIA INES

ALVAREZ NAVARRO GRISELDA YANET
HERNANDEZ REYES MARIA GIMENA
MEDINA SILVA EDUARDO JULIAN
GONZALEZ RIOS JORGE DANIEL

ORREGO BARRETO DANIEL ALEJANDRO
RODRIGUEZ BOGADO JOSE MARIA
FERNANDEZ GOMEZ JESSICA MILAGROS
BERRUETA UMPIERREZ ANDREA ELIZABETH
GALANO RODRIGUEZ ROBERT ALBERTO
TRINDADE CARDOZO GONZALO

ACEVEDO MACEDO MARCOS JHONATANS
PEREZ SILVERA PAOLA ELIZABETH

LOPEZ BANDERA DIEGO MARTIN

SILVA MALDONADO JAVIER ENRIQUE
HERNANDEZ ROCHA LETICIA PAOLA
RODRIGUEZ ORONOZ LORENA NOEMI
MENDEZ PAZ JORGE MARTIN

DOS SANTOS CARDOZO PEREIRA DEBORA
DA COSTA NUNEZ AMPARITO

MACHADO AGUILAR CAROLINA ELVIRA
GUILLEN PEREZ ALDO JAVIER

PINTOS DE OLIVERA SUAREZ ALICIA VALERIA
DELEON BONDAD DANIEL MAXIMILIANO
COLMAN pizzani patricia YANNET

SILVA SAMPALLO JORGE FERNANDO



4623%***
4632%***
4640****
4645 ****
4697 ****
4701%***
4719%***
4722%%**
4742% %%
4743% %%+
4748%***
4764%***
4773% %%
4776%***
47TT***x
4802%***
4814%**x
4816%***
4838****
4840%***
4863****
4864****
4884***x
4900****
4918%***
5030****
5032****
5122****
5189****
5197****
5204****
5232****
5240****
5243****
5289****
5351****
5405****
5424% %
5435%**x
5471**
5525 %K+
5605****

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ SAMANTHA
AZEVEDO SILVA MAIKEL FABIAN

LOPEZ BICA ROBERT MATTYW
SILVEIRA USTRA JOSE SEBASTIAN
RODRIGUEZ BENITEZ LARRY MATIAS
CAETANO GIMENEZ NADIA PAMELA
GRANDE CARDOZO LEONARDO MIGUEL
RIVERO BOLDRINI ROGELIO EMANUEL
ARAUJO DA SILVA NATALIA LILIAN
CECCIA GALELLA ALEJANDRO RAUL
MALAGUEZ OLIVERA MARIA VIRGINIA
MONTORO SEQUEIRA SERGIO DAMIAN
SANTANA MORALES ALEJANDRO
MARTINEZ MUNOZ RUMARIO FABIAN
COLO LARRAMA KAREN VALERIA
VARELA PEREIRA GIAN LUCAS

AMADO CARDOZO MARCOS ROBERTO
CAMEJO SILVA MATHIAS DANIEL
PACHON MENDOZA NILSON ROGELIO
DE LEON MOLINARI LUIS GONZALO
ALVAREZ SOUZA JUAN CARLOS
ALVAREZ PAIS MICHAEL BRIAN
HUAMANI PEREYRA JOSE LUIS

RIVERO PABLO

BARBOZA GONZALEZ ANTONY RODRIGO
FAJARDO DE LEON ANA KAREN

LEAL SARAVIA JUAN RAMON

MORAES MORTEAU JULIO ALEXIS
TERRA MENDEZ CYNTHIA CAROLINA
BURGOS SANTOS PATRICIA VICTORIA
ALVEZ SANTANA ALVARO NICOLAS
GONZALEZ BURGUENO RODRIGO VALENTIN
PAZ BONETTE MARLA LORENA
PRESENTADO SORIA SONIA BETHANIA
RONCA FACCIO RICHARD GABRIEL
SILVA ROSALES YENIFER DAIANA

SOSA CAMPOS LAURA VIVIANA
FONTORA MANCINI GUSTAVO JONATHAN
DELGADO ORTIZ LUIS ANIBAL
GALEANO BIRRIEL CYNTIA LETICIA
MARTINEZ BATISTA KEVIN DAVID
SUAREZ COSTA EDGARDO DAVID



